
CAVALIERE CAVALLO GO1 GO2 GO3
TOTALE 
2 BEST DIV POS PUNTI

1 FASCI' GIOVANNI MISS STREAK CANADA 16,231 16,553 16,978 32,784 1 1 25

2 IACONIS GIUSEPPE FAST TO THE MAX 17,863 16,394 16,484 32,878 1 2 20

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI CORONA FIRE WATER 16,599 16,736 100 33,335 1 3 17

4 BERGAMINI MATTEO CFOUR LADY A QUEEN 16,908 16,918 16,595 33,503 1 4 15

5 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE SS FIREWATER PRINCESS 16,812 16,715 17,35 33,527 1 5 13

6 TANZI FEDERICO KIKI FOR SURE 16,58 17,142 17,157 33,722 1 6 11

7 PARISELLA ANGELO FROZEN SMOKE 17,051 100 16,791 33,842 2 1 25

8 TANZI FEDERICO FIRE WATER DUN 16,904 100 17,092 33,996 2 2 20

9 GERRY LIGUORI HOLLAND FAST 100 17,116 17,102 34,218 2 3 17

10 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIRE WATER GOLD 17,178 17,733 17,121 34,299 2 4 15

11 BERGAMINI MATTEO MB FAME OF A DIVA 16,816 18,204 17,502 34,318 2 5 13

12 TANZI FEDERICO CASHIN FAST 17,111 17,379 17,45 34,490 2 6 11

13 FASCI' GIOVANNI LITTLE TOFFEE CASH 17,217 17,298 100 34,515 2 7 9

14 BERGAMINI MATTEO FULL FLING 17,636 17,281 17,995 34,917 2 8 7

15 MUCCILLI REMO MB JUST TA FAME 18,425 17,3 19,274 35,725 2 9 5

16  DE CRISTOFARO SUSAN GREAT JOE TUFF 100 17,264 100 117,264 2 10 1
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O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

1 FASCI' GIOVANNI MISS STREAK CANADA 16,231 1 1

2 TANZI FEDERICO KIKI FOR SURE 16,580 1 2

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI CORONA FIRE WATER 16,599 1 3

4 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE SS FIREWATER PRINCESS 16,812 2 1

5 BERGAMINI MATTEO MB FAME OF A DIVA 16,816 2 2

6 TANZI FEDERICO FIRE WATER DUN 16,904 2 3

7 BERGAMINI MATTEO CFOUR LADY A QUEEN 16,908 2 4

8 PARISELLA ANGELO FROZEN SMOKE 17,051 2 5

9 TANZI FEDERICO CASHIN FAST 17,111 2 6

10 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIRE WATER GOLD 17,178 2 7

11 FASCI' GIOVANNI LITTLE TOFFEE CASH 17,217 2 8

12 BERGAMINI MATTEO FULL FLING 17,636 2 9

13 IACONIS GIUSEPPE FAST TO THE MAX 17,863 2 10

14 MUCCILLI REMO MB JUST TA FAME 18,425 2 11

15 GERRY LIGUORI HOLLAND FAST 100,000 2 12

16  DE CRISTOFARO SUSAN GREAT JOE TUFF 100,000 2 12

CAMPIONATO FUTURITY
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O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONEPOSIZIONE

1 IACONIS GIUSEPPE FAST TO THE MAX 16,394 1 1

2 FASCI' GIOVANNI MISS STREAK CANADA 16,553 1 2

3 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE SS FIREWATER PRINCESS 16,715 1 3

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI CORONA FIRE WATER 16,736 1 4

5 BERGAMINI MATTEO CFOUR LADY A QUEEN 16,918 2 1

6 GERRY LIGUORI HOLLAND FAST 17,116 2 2

7 TANZI FEDERICO KIKI FOR SURE 17,142 2 3

8  DE CRISTOFARO SUSAN GREAT JOE TUFF 17,264 2 4

9 BERGAMINI MATTEO FULL FLING 17,281 2 5

10 FASCI' GIOVANNI LITTLE TOFFEE CASH 17,298 2 6

11 MUCCILLI REMO MB JUST TA FAME 17,300 2 7

12 TANZI FEDERICO CASHIN FAST 17,379 2 8

13 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIRE WATER GOLD 17,733 2 9

14 BERGAMINI MATTEO MB FAME OF A DIVA 18,204 2 10

15 PARISELLA ANGELO FROZEN SMOKE 100,000 2 11

16 TANZI FEDERICO FIRE WATER DUN 100,000 2 11

Categoria BARREL FUTURITY 2D
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O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONEPOSIZIONE

1 IACONIS GIUSEPPE FAST TO THE MAX 16,484 1 1

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO CFOUR LADY A QUEEN 16,595 1 2

3 PARISELLA ANGELO FROZEN SMOKE 16,791 1 3

4 FASCI' GIOVANNI MISS STREAK CANADA 16,978 1 4

5 TANZI FEDERICO FIRE WATER DUN 17,092 2 1

6 GERRY LIGUORI HOLLAND FAST 17,102 2 2

7 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIRE WATER GOLD 17,121 2 3

8 TANZI FEDERICO KIKI FOR SURE 17,157 2 4

9 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE SS FIREWATER PRINCESS 17,35 2 5

10 TANZI FEDERICO CASHIN FAST 17,45 2 6

11 BERGAMINI MATTEO MB FAME OF A DIVA 17,502 2 7

12 BERGAMINI MATTEO FULL FLING 17,995 2 8

13 MUCCILLI REMO MB JUST TA FAME 19,274 2 9

14 ADAMO GIOVANNI CORONA FIRE WATER 100 2 10

15 FASCI' GIOVANNI LITTLE TOFFEE CASH 100 2 10

16  DE CRISTOFARO SUSAN GREAT JOE TUFF 100 2 10

Categoria BARREL FUTURITY 2D
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